32
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Lumacell Model:
LER400 Series

AC/ standard DC, green 120 to 347VAC Less than 1 .5W 6 to 24VDC Less than 1 .5W
Self-Powered, green 120 to 347VAC Less than 3 .5W Nickel-Cadmium battery Minimum 90 minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SerieS FACeS Colour VolTAge opTionS
LER=  exit
extruded
Aluminum
450= single face
460= double face
Blank= factory white
BK= black
SG= silver gray
BA= brushed aluminium
TA= textured aluminium
PW= polar white
UNIV= 120/277/347vAc, 6 to 24vdc
UNIV36= 120/277/347vAc, 36vdc, 4 wires
UNIV48= 120/277/347vAc, 48vdc, 4 wires
UNIV120= 120/277/347vAc, 120vdc, 4 wires
SP= 120 to 347vAc, self-powered
120VACDC2= 120vAc 120vdc, 2 wires
240= 240vAc, 60hz, 12vdc
VRSTP=  vandal resistant shield and tamper proof screws
TP= tamper proof screws
GN= green legend
990.0119-L= tamper proof bit*
*One bit needed per order.
EXAMPLE: LER450UNIV
CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Thomas & Betts
L06510
E